
Feuilles de match Lys Bowl

CDC2025-HOMMES-R2B
Dimanche 26 janvier 2025 à 09:00 Journée 2 - MOUSSY
 

Piste 15 FRIEND'S B.A. Moussu
   05-CRAZY BO

W
LERS Delongraye

03-BCE JO
INVILLE Varon

06-CHALLENG
ER Derchez

01-CDA W
IZARDS Assouline

02-BC HO
UDAN Carre

 

 

 Total adversaire       
 

 Piste 15 17 16 18 15  
Pos. Nom 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 ANDAL John       

2 CARABIN Xavier       

3 GOUMARD Alain       

4 MOUSSU François       

5 ZEMOUR Pascal       

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        
 

 Total général       
 

 Total points       
 

 Initiales/signature       
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Feuilles de match Lys Bowl

CDC2025-HOMMES-R2B
Dimanche 26 janvier 2025 à 09:00 Journée 2 - MOUSSY
 

Piste 16 CRAZY BOWLERS Delongraye
   04-FRIEND'S B.A. M

oussu

06-CHALLENG
ER Derchez

02-BC HO
UDAN Carre

03-BCE JO
INVILLE Varon

01-CDA W
IZARDS Assouline

 

 

 Total adversaire       
 

 Piste 16 19 17 15 20  
Pos. Nom 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 DELONGRAYE Tony       

2 DELONGRAYE Yanis       

3 GOMES Nicolas       

4 LE GOFF Dominique       

5 VERON Florian       

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        
 

 Total général       
 

 Total points       
 

 Initiales/signature       
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Feuilles de match Lys Bowl

CDC2025-HOMMES-R2B
Dimanche 26 janvier 2025 à 09:00 Journée 2 - MOUSSY
 

Piste 17 CHALLENGER Derchez
   01-CDA W

IZARDS Assouline

05-CRAZY BO
W

LERS Delongraye

04-FRIEND'S B.A. M
oussu

02-BC HO
UDAN Carre

03-BCE JO
INVILLE Varon

 

 

 Total adversaire       
 

 Piste 17 20 15 19 18  
Pos. Nom 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 BRIERE Didier       

2 CADIC Michel       

3 GRINO Ruben       

4 NORGEUX Bertrand       

5 PARRALEJO Eustache       

6 ROUSSEL Jacky       

7        

8        

9        

10        
 

 Total général       
 

 Total points       
 

 Initiales/signature       
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Feuilles de match Lys Bowl

CDC2025-HOMMES-R2B
Dimanche 26 janvier 2025 à 09:00 Journée 2 - MOUSSY
 

Piste 18 CDA WIZARDS Assouline
   06-CHALLENG

ER Derchez

02-BC HO
UDAN Carre

03-BCE JO
INVILLE Varon

04-FRIEND'S B.A. M
oussu

05-CRAZY BO
W

LERS Delongraye

 

 

 Total adversaire       
 

 Piste 18 16 20 17 19  
Pos. Nom 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 ASSOULINE David       

2 JUGIE Jean-pierre       

3 MARPAUD Alain       

4 MARY Fréderic       

5 METTE Thomas       

6 MILICH Oscar       

7        

8        

9        

10        
 

 Total général       
 

 Total points       
 

 Initiales/signature       
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Feuilles de match Lys Bowl

CDC2025-HOMMES-R2B
Dimanche 26 janvier 2025 à 09:00 Journée 2 - MOUSSY
 

Piste 19 BC HOUDAN Carre
   03-BCE JO

INVILLE Varon

01-CDA W
IZARDS Assouline

05-CRAZY BO
W

LERS Delongraye

06-CHALLENG
ER Derchez

04-FRIEND'S B.A. M
oussu

 

 

 Total adversaire       
 

 Piste 19 15 18 20 16  
Pos. Nom 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 CARRE Daniel       

2 FIEULAINE Jean pierre       

3 LE COINT Yannick       

4 STEUNOU Arthur       

5 THEUREAU Maurice       

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        
 

 Total général       
 

 Total points       
 

 Initiales/signature       
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Feuilles de match Lys Bowl

CDC2025-HOMMES-R2B
Dimanche 26 janvier 2025 à 09:00 Journée 2 - MOUSSY
 

Piste 20 BCE JOINVILLE Varon
   02-BC HO

UDAN Carre

04-FRIEND'S B.A. M
oussu

01-CDA W
IZARDS Assouline

05-CRAZY BO
W

LERS Delongraye

06-CHALLENG
ER Derchez

 

 

 Total adversaire       
 

 Piste 20 18 19 16 17  
Pos. Nom 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 COQUILLARD Christophe @       

2 DUSE Claude       

3 MARTINEAU Pascal       

4 POUCOURINE-LAHON Sébastien       

5 PRUVOT Guy       

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        
 

 Total général       
 

 Total points       
 

 Initiales/signature       
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